· •	A) 3581-	ί	BT10 Da	10/4 ^e	9677
FORM PTO-1598 1-31-82	09-23-20		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTM	ENT OF COM and Trademan
			۲		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ To the Honorable Commissioner of F			▼ attached orig	inal documents o	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10284317			ceiving party(ies)	
TERRENCE EDWARD	OKER	1	COMPA		
	_	1	Address:		
5 - 25 - 04 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes: XNo					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. Nature of conveyance:					÷
🕅 Assignment 🗆 Merger		Street Address: HUGHENDEN ANE			
Security Agreement	Change of Name	H	16H WYC	MARE	
Other	-	City: E	SUCKINGHAM	HIRE HP	ISSF KZIP:
Execution Date:				(es) attached?	_
-		L		-> NHT L	
4. Application number(s) or patent numb		(
 If this document is being filed together w 	ith a new application, th			tion is: <u>7974</u>	23,2001
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pate	ent No.(s)		
) C	1496779				
	Additional numbers atta	ched? 🖸 Yes	X No		
5. Name and address of party to whom o concerning document should be maile Name:	xorrespondence vd: 2AFT	6. Total nu	umber of applicatio	ons and patents inv	rolved:
Internal Address:		7. Total fe	e (37 CFR 3.41)	:s -	40.00
04/2004 GFREY1 00000029 10496779				· · · · · ·	
FC:8021 40.00 gp					
Street Address: 320 ROBIN	HILL DR	<u></u>	account number	r:	
	- (0040				
NAPERVILLE State:-	DO NOT USE	-	ouplicate copy of th	his page if paying b	y deposit account)
and signature. If my knowledge and believed of the second		nation is true		any attached cop MAV 2	y is a true copy $5,207^{-1}$
JI Person Signing		Signature	. •		ale
				PATENI 802 FRAME	·····

10/458 279 %

ASSIGNMENT

I, the undersigned, am the true inventor of the invention entitled:

"LUBRICANT-COOLED GAS COMPRESSOR"

and do hereby declare that I have assigned the entire right, title and interest in the said invention to CompAir (UK) Limited, a corporation of Great Britain having its principal address at Hughenden Avenue, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP13 5SF, United Kingdom as far as the US is concerned.

Dated this the 29 day of APPLL

2004

J. E. Chen. Inventor's signature

Inventor Name: COKER, Terrence Edward

Inventor Address: 51 Hughenden Avenue High Wycombe Buckinghamshire HP13 5SL United Kingdom (GB)

RECORDED: 05/25/2004